
‭Officers‬

‭SOU Local 84‬
‭Leadership &‬
‭Stewards‬

‭President‬‭:‬‭Sage TeBeest tebeests@sou.edu 541-552-6387‬
‭Vice President‬‭: Stephen Lanning‬‭lannings@sou.edu‬‭541-552-6967‬
‭Secretary‬‭:‬‭Emmory Bergene bergenee@sou.edu 541-552-6344‬
‭Treasurer‬‭: Tabetha Savage savaget‬‭@sou.edu‬‭541-552-8836‬

‭Bargaining‬
‭Bargaining Delegate:‬‭Colleen Martin-Low‬‭low@sou.edu‬‭541-552-6808‬
‭Alternative Bargaining Delegate‬‭: TBD‬

‭General Council‬
‭General Council‬‭: Luana Stevens stevensl3@sou.edu 541-552-6062‬
‭General Council Alt‬‭: TBD‬

‭Stewards‬
‭Chief Steward:‬‭Stephen Lanning‬‭lannings@sou.edu‬‭541-552-6967‬
‭Steward‬‭: Rod Kuykendall‬‭kuykendar@sou.edu‬‭541-552-8844‬
‭Steward‬‭: Amy Harper harpera@sou.edu 541-552-8470‬
‭Steward‬‭: Tabetha Savage savaget@sou.edu 541-552-8836‬
‭Steward‬‭: Henry Eggleston egglestonh@sou.edu 541-552-6843‬
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